
POSITION NAME MOBILE EMAIL
President Peter Tralaggan 0417 820 205 traggs17@hotmail.com
Secretary Sarah McDonald 0452 564 190 ma2three@hotmail.com
Junior Devt Coordinator Paul Healy 0400 732 951 paulvhealy06@gmail.com
Junior Football Officer Saxon Dswonitzky 0447 169 522 s.s.dswonitzky@bigpond.com

Matthew Reimann 0401 678 492 matthew.reimann@cellarmasters.com.au

Stacey Bratton 0439 755 517 stacey.bratton@yahoo.com.au
juniors@barossadistrictfootball.com.au
footy@juniordoggies.com.au

Josh Colbourne freelingjfc@gmail.com
Tracy Coad 0428 014 064 tcoad@cclind.com
Rebecca Iredale 0408 101 993 rebecca@millardconveyancing.com.au

Mick Woods 0417 253 719 mjskwoods@gmail.com
Geoff White geoffreyjwhite@gmail.com
John Wilksch johnwilksch@gmail.com

Jason Blown 0438 543 400 jason.blown@bigpond.com

Gavin Noack gavin.noack@gmail.com
Hamish Seabrook hamish@seabrookwines.com.au
Ryan Tyrrell ryantyrell.rt@gmail.com
Nigel Palk 0423 291 261 nigel.palk@sa.gov.au
Ryan Prentice 0468 834 374 rpp012014@gmail.com

SANFL Regional Officer Todd Thorne 0419 830 204 todd.thorne@sanfl.com.au
BL&GFA Director Simon Carpenter 0448 244 140 carps5@bigpond.com
CDFC Junior Devt. Mgr Scott Stevens 0407 233 460 scott.stevens@cdfc.com.au
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